## L1100005826/

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·





400207501354

05/16/11--01026--008 \*\*125.00

ZULI MAY 16 PM 3: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA

THE PARTY OF THE P

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER MAY 17 2011

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co							
SUBJECT: Charle	es Kendall Spald	ing,LLC					
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Com	pany				
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	ng.				
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	ter to the followir	ng:				
Charles I	K. Spalding						
		Name of Person					
		Firm/Company			<del> </del>		
168 Lash	Drive						
		Address			74.SE	201	
DeBary, Fl	orida 32713				CRE	2011 MAY	
1957_MGA	Ci @Bellsouth.net	ty/State and Zip Co	de	i i	ARY O	16	*
For further information	E-mail address: (to be used concerning this matter, pleas		port notification)		SIA	<del></del>	- [ * ·
		<b>.</b>		) P	ini ×	58	
Charles K. Spalo		_ <sub>at</sub> (386	801-5236				
Name	of Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Teler	none Number			
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co		\$160.00 Fill Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Stat Copy	tus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton	Courier Address ution Section of Corporations Building secutive Center C	ircle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:	
Charles Kendall Spalding,	LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Charles Kendall Spalding, LLC	Charles Kendall Spalding, LLC	
168 Lash Drive	168 Lash Drive	<del></del>
DeBary, Florida 32713	DeBary, Florida 32713	<u>—</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual properties of the control of	another
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:	<b>1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</b>
Charles K. Spaldir	ng 🤾	16
<del> </del>	Name	P
168 Lash Driv	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	H 3: 57
Florida str		57
DeBary	<sub>FL</sub> 32713	
	Situ State and Zin	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	nger nnaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Charles K. Spalding	
		168 Lash Drive	
		DeBary, Florida 32713	
	·		
		·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			720 0
			7
		ب به س	
			<u> </u>
(Use attachmen	• •		5冊 <u>で</u>
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.)	e date of filing: (Cobe specific and cannot be more than five bus	OPTION/
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE?	e date of filing: (C	OPTION/
LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the constant of the constant in t	date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE?  Signature of a member coordance with section 60 inutes an affirmation undaware that any false information in the coordance with section 60 inutes an affirmation undaware that any false information undaware the undaware that any false informa	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber or an authorized representative of a member.  28.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documer the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a rmation submitted in a document to the Department of my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	DPTIONA biness day
E V: Effective cative date is line ays after the control of the co	date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE?  Signature of a member coordance with section 60	be specific and cannot be more than five bus per or an authorized representative of a member.	)PT

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)